
 

Oakland Mills 
Scorpion Pride 
 
 

  
 

March 6, 2018	

	

6:00  Tours of Oakland Mills High School 

 

 

6:30  Program in Auditorium 

  ROTC Presentation of the Colors 

  Singing of Star Spangled Banner 

  Welcome by Administration 

  Choir Performance 

  ROTC Exhibition Team 

Orchestra presentation 

  Student Government Presentation  

 

7:00  Session I: 

   Jumpstart Information 

  Session II:  

Student Services  

After School Program 

9th Grade Team  

  Session III: 

   Student Voices 

	



	

DATES TO NOTE: 
	

New	Student	Visit:	

	 June	6,	2018	

Fine	Arts	Auditions:	

Choir	Auditions:	first	week	of	June	

Orchestra,	Band	Auditions:	first	week	of	June	

Dance	Auditions:	May	15	and	17,	3pm	

	

Fall	Sports	Tryouts:	August	8,	2018	

	 Spring	and	Summer:	Meetings,	Lifting,	Intramurals	…	

	 Orange	information	sheet	at	June	visit		

Sports	Physicals:	

	 	

New	Student	and	Parent	Orientation:		

(Tentatively)	Thursday,	August	30,	2018		

	

Follow	us	on:		

Twitter:@hcpss_omhs	

Facebook:@omhsptsa	

Website:	http://omhs.hcpss.org/	

		

	
	
Administrative Team 

Elaine Reid, Acting Principal, Elaine_Reid@hcpss.org 
Betsy Coe, Assistant Principal, Betsy_Coe@hcpss.org  
Stasha Swartz, Assistant Principal, Olga_Swartz@hcpss.org  
Brian Wallace, Assistant Principal,| Brian_Wallace@hcpss.org  
Arnetta Young, Assistant Principal, Arnetta_Young@hcpss.org  
Troy Stevenson, Athletics & Activities Director 
Troy_Stevenson@hcpss.org  

 
Student Support 

Donna Ueckermann, Counselor (A-Car), ITL 
Donna_Ueckermann@hcpss.org  
Leo Quinn, Counselor (Cas-Hak), Leo_Quinn@hcpss.org  
Natalia Hart, Counselor (Hal-L), Natalia_Hart@hcpss.org  
LaTia Douglas, Counselor (M-R), LaTia_Douglas@hcpss.org  
Kara Fick, School Counselor, S-W, | Kara_Fick@hcpss.org  
Lori Miller , School Counselor; Hispanic and ESOL Counselor 
Lori_Miller @hcpss.org 

 
Mark Cooper - School Psychologist  Mark_Cooper@hcpss.org  
Kevin Lee -  Pupil Personnel Worker (PPW)| 
Kevin_Lee@hcpss.org Claudia Bright - Registrar  
Barbara Gilmartin - Guidance Secretary   

		

Maribel	Alonso	-	Hispanic	Achievement	Liaison		
	 Tamara	Humphrey	-	Grade,Scheduling	Processor			

Lee-Anne	Boyce	-	Attendance	Secretary		
Bryan	Ringgold	-	BSAP	Community	Liaison			
Julia	Bakhru	-	Gifted	and	Talent	Program		
Elizabeth	Sterenberg	-	Cluster	Nurse		
Jacqueline	Bechara	-	Health	Assistant		
Katherine	Florida	-	Student	Government		
Devorah	Urszuy	-	Scorp	Success		
Major	Gauert/Chief	Felch	–	Junior	ROTC																																																						
Phillip	Hale	–	ITL,	Performing	Arts	

	


